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COASTAL LIFERAFTS
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

 
BRAND NAME: Elliot 

DESCRIPTION: Commercial Coastal Liferaft 
 

PRODUCT 
FEATURES 
AND NOTES: 

 

•  Double buoyancy chambers manufactured from a specially 
formulated, abrasian-resistant and impervious to corrosion in 
an marine environment polyurethane (PU) proofed nylon fabric 
•  Welded seams 
•  Boarding ladder 
--- 
Coastal liferaft equipment bag includes: 
whistle, extra batteries/bulbs, flashlight, 3 hand flares, 2 
parachute flares, signals code card, paddles, 4 water sachets, 
foot pump, 
repair kit, 3 leak stoppers, 2 rubber plugs, bailer, heaving lines 
and rescue quoit, first aid kit, anti-seasickness tablets, can 
opener, graduated cup 
 

 

SPECIFICATIONS 

SIZE / 
CONTAINER 

DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH) 

UPC-A 
BARCODE 

PACK 
WEIGHT 

COASTAL 
PRODUCT # 

    

4 Person LPC 
4 Person VAL 
6 Person LPC 
6 Person VAL 
8 Person LPC 
8 Person VAL 
 

34x20x11.5" 
31x18x13" 
34x20x13.5" 
31x15x20" 
34x21x14" 
31x20x15" 
 

Call for UPC 
Call for UPC 
Call for UPC 
Call for UPC 
Call for UPC 
Call for UPC 
 

80 lbs 
69 lbs 
104 lbs 
90 lbs 
106 lbs 
92 lbs 
 

00007243 
00007241 
00008441 
00008542 
00009468 
00009391 
 

    

 
 


